SCHOOL & SPORTSWEAR SPECIALISTS

THE SMARTER CHOICE SINCE 1863
Proud suppliers of

KINGS’ SCHOOL WINCHESTER

Direct to Parent — Online Only

SCHOOL UNIFORM PRICE GUIDE 2023

BOYS

#Blazer, Black + logo

#Tie, Maroon/Gold stripe + crest 52”
>Pullover P50, Maroon + logo (Opt)
*Shirt, White

*Trousers Inr, Black DL944 (Only)

*or Trousers Snr, Black DL959 (Only)
*Socks, Black or Grey ankle 5pk
*Backpack, Black any plain

#Apron, unbleached
*Shoes, Black

from
from
from
from

from

from

from

25.00

4.75
16.00
11.00
11.00

14.00

4.25

12.00

3.50
15.00

GIRLS

#Blazer, Black + logo

#Tie, Maroon/Gold stripe + crest 52”
>Pullover P50, Maroon + logo (Opt)
*Blouse, White BTN

*Skirt, Grey DL972 (Only)

SKIRT LENGTH MUST COVER THE KNEE
*or Trousers Jnr, Black DL970 (Only)
*or Trousers Snr, Black DL965 (Only)
*Socks, Black or Grey ankle 5pk

or Socks, Black or Grey knee high 2pk
or Tights, Black cotton soft 2pk
*Backpack, Black any plain

#Apron, unbleached

*Shoes, Black

Only smart, traditional style shoes in plain matt are allowed!

from
from
from
from

from
from
from
from
from
from

from

25.00

4.75
16.00
11.00
17.00

12.00
14.50
4.25
4.00
5.75
12.00
3.50
15.00

The following styles are NOT allowed: Trainers, boots, converse, canvas, ballet pumps, Velcro straps, casual trainer styles, fancy or coloured stitching or label shoes.

SPORTS / PE

#Polo Shirt, White + Gold logo

#PE Shorts, Black (Attack)

#Games Jersey, Maroon/White
#Games Socks, Maroon/White contrast
*Sports socks, White 2pk or 3pk
>Sweatshirt, Maroon + logo (Opt)
>Training Pant, Black Essentials (Opt)
#Rucksack style bag, Black RS22
*Waterproof Jkt, Regatta Black
*Baseball Cap, Maroon (Summer)
*Ski hat, Maroon (Winter)

*Swim Shorts Speedo, Black

*Swim Cap, Black

*Swim Goggles, Black

*Mouth guard, Opro (Comp)

*Shin Pads, any (Comp for Football)
*Trainers, any

*Football Boots, plastic studs only

# = COMPULSORY items that can only be purchased at Hewitts

from
from
from
from
from
from
from

from

from
from
from
from
from
from
from

7.50
4.00
23.00
3.75
3.50
9.50
12.00
3.75
10.00
2.50
3.00
11.00
4.25
11.00
5.50
3.00
20.00
30.00

SPORTS / PE

#Polo Shirt, White + Gold logo

#PE Shorts, Black (Attack)

#Games Jersey, Maroon/White
#Games Socks, Maroon/White contrast
*Sports socks, White 2pk or 3pk
>Sweatshirt, Maroon + logo (Opt)
>Training Pant, Black Essentials (Opt)
#Rucksack style bag, Black RS22
*Waterproof Jkt, Regatta Black
*Baseball Cap, Maroon (Summer)
*Ski hat, Maroon (Winter)
*Swimsuit Speedo, Black

*Swim Cap, Black

*Swim Goggles, Black

*Mouth guard, Opro (Comp)

*Shin Pads, any (Comp for Football)
*Trainers, any

*Football Boots, plastic studs only

from
from
from
from
from
from
from

from

from
from
from
from
from
from
from

7.50
4.00
23.00
3.75
3.50
9.50
12.00
3.75
10.00
2.50
3.00
13.00
4.25
11.00
5.50
3.00
20.00
30.00

> = OPTIONAL items that can only be purchased at Hewitts
*= Items that can be purchased from Hewitts or elsewhere

Hewitts will be selling at Kings’ School on:

We will have stock of the full uniform.

Saturday 15t July 2023 between 12:00pm — 3:00pm

_________________________________________________________________________________

pIRECT TO PARENTS | WWW.HEWITTSOFCROYDON.COM

| COURIER DELIVERY

NAME TAPES | SCHOOLWEAR | SPORTSWEAR | WORKWEAR | SCOUTS & GUIDES

We only accept Mastercard, Visa and Visa Debit

guarantee against price changes.

All prices stated are accurate at the time of printing. Whilst we endeavour to maintain our prices throughout the season, we cannot

Hewitts of Croydon, 45 — 51 Church Street, Croydon, CR9 1QQ

T: 0208 688 1830/ 0208 680 4555 E: customercare@hewittsofcroydon.com W: www.hewittsofcroydon.com

This price list was accurate on 16/03/2023



