

SCHOOL & SPORTSWEAR SPECIALISTS

THE SMARTER CHOICE SINCE 1863

Proud suppliers of

KINGS' SCHOOL WINCHESTER

Direct to Parent – Online Only

SCHOOL UNIFORM PRICE GUIDE 2023

		INIFURIVI	GIRLS		
BOYS #Blazer Black + logo	from	25.00		from	25.00
#Blazer, Black + logo #Tio_Maroon/Gold string + crost 52"			#Blazer, Black + logo #Tie, Maroon/Gold stripe + crest 52"		25.00 4.75
#Tie, Maroon/Gold stripe + crest 52"	 from	4.75		from	4.75
>Pullover P50, Maroon + logo (Opt) *Shirt, White	from from	16.00 11.00	>Pullover P50, Maroon + logo (Opt) *Blouse, White BTN	from from	11.00
·					
*Trousers Jnr, Black DL944 (Only)	••••	11.00	*Skirt, Grey DL972 (Only)	from	17.00
	fuere	14.00	SKIRT LENGTH MUST COVER THE KNEE	fuene	12.00
*or Trousers Snr, Black DL959 (Only)	from	14.00	*or Trousers Jnr, Black DL970 (Only)	from	12.00
	6	4.95	*or Trousers Snr, Black DL965 (Only)	from	14.50
*Socks, Black or Grey ankle 5pk	from	4.25	*Socks, Black or Grey ankle 5pk	from	4.25
			or Socks, Black or Grey knee high 2pk	from	4.00
	_		or Tights, Black cotton soft 2pk	from	5.75
*Backpack, Black any plain	from	12.00	*Backpack, Black any plain	from	12.00
#Apron, unbleached		3.50	#Apron, unbleached		3.50
*Shoes, Black	from	15.00	*Shoes, Black	from	15.00
			pes in plain matt are allowed! hps, Velcro straps, casual trainer styles, fancy or coloured stitc SPORTS / PE	hing or label	shoes.
#Polo Shirt, White + Gold logo	from	7.50	#Polo Shirt, White + Gold logo	from	7.50
#PE Shorts, Black (Attack)	from	4.00	#PE Shorts, Black (Attack)	from	4.00
#Games Jersey, Maroon/White	from	23.00	#Games Jersey, Maroon/White	from	23.00
#Games Socks, Maroon/White contrast	from	3.75	#Games Socks, Maroon/White contrast	from	3.75
*Sports socks, White 2pk or 3pk	from	3.50	*Sports socks, White 2pk or 3pk	from	3.50
>Sweatshirt, Maroon + logo (Opt)	from	9.50	>Sweatshirt, Maroon + logo (Opt)	from	9.50
>Training Pant, Black Essentials (Opt)	from	12.00	>Training Pant, Black Essentials (Opt)	from	12.00
#Rucksack style bag, Black RS22		3.75	#Rucksack style bag, Black RS22		3.75
*Waterproof Jkt, Regatta Black	from	10.00	*Waterproof Jkt, Regatta Black	from	10.00
*Baseball Cap, Maroon (Summer)		2.50	*Baseball Cap, Maroon (Summer)		2.50
*Ski hat, Maroon (Winter)		3.00	*Ski hat, Maroon (Winter)		3.00
*Swim Shorts Speedo, Black	from	11.00	*Swimsuit Speedo, Black	from	13.00
*Swim Cap, Black	from	4.25	*Swim Cap, Black	from	4.25
*Swim Goggles, Black	from	11.00	*Swim Goggles, Black	from	11.00
*Mouth guard, Opro (Comp)	from	5.50	*Mouth guard, Opro (Comp)	from	5.50
*Shin Pads, any (Comp for Football)	from	3.00	*Shin Pads, any (Comp for Football)	from	3.00
*Trainers, any	from	20.00	*Trainers, any	from	20.00
*Football Boots, plastic studs only	from	30.00	*Football Boots, plastic studs only	from	30.00
# = COMPULSORY items that can only be pu					
			ed from Hewitts or elsewhere	chased at	
,			g at Kings' School on:		
1		-	etween 12:00pm – 3:00pm	ļ	
Saturday 15	-				
 	we wiii r	iave stock (of the full uniform.	!	
DIRECT TO PARENTS	www.н	EWITTSC	DFCROYDON.COM COURIER DELIVERY		
NAME TAPES SCHOOL			WEAR WORKWEAR SCOUTS & GUIE	DES	
All prices stated are accurate at the time			card, Visa and Visa Debit	uo cornet	
All prices stated are accurate at the time			deavour to maintain our prices throughout the season, v st price changes.	we cannot	
<u>.</u> :					
			urch Street, Croydon, CR9 1QQ ewittsofcroydon.com W: www.hewittsofcro	vdon com	
1. 0200 000 1030 / 0200 000 4333		ier care wi		yuun.com	

This price list was accurate on 16/03/2023